SEPTEMBER

22

GILBOA-CONESVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL

2023-2024 SCHOOL YEAR

HOLIDAYS & CONFERENCE DAYS

September 4
September 5 & 6
September 7
October 6
October 9
November 16

November 17

November 10
November 22-24
Dec.25-Jan. 1
January 15
February 19
February 19-23
March 15

March 21

March 22

March 29-Apr. 5
May 24-27
June 19

June 26

June 28

SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER
JANUARY
FEBRUARY
MARCH
APRIL

MAY

JUNE
TOTAL

January 23-26
April 10-12
May 7-9

June 4

June 14-26

Labor Day

Conference Days

Classes Begin

Conference Day

Columbus Day
Parent/Teacher Conferences —
Evening only

Parent/Teacher Conferences - Early
Release at 11:30 a.m.
Veterans Day

Thanksgiving Recess

Holiday Recess

M.L. King Jr. Day

President’s Day

Winter Recess

Conference Day
Parent/Teacher Conferences —
Evening only

Parent/Teacher Conferences - Early
Release at 11:30 a.m.

Spring Recess

Memorial Day Break
Juneteenth
Last Day of School

Class of 2024 Graduation

DAYS IN SESSION

19
21
18
16
21
16
20
17
21
17
186

TESTING DATES

Regents Exams

ELA Tests Grades 3-8
Math Tests Grades 3-8
Regents Exam
Regents Exams

Note: Six emergency days are built into calendar.
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= Vacation or Holiday
= Early Dismissal (11:30)

= Conference Day

= Regents/State Exams

FEBRUARY




